
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 5400 7220 6750

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 6250 7530 6890

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton 6750 7360 7150

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6700 7300 7000

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 5300 5700 5500

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7100 7471 7250

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7150 7471 7250

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7150 7471 7250

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7100 7471 7200

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) 7000 8075 7375

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other 5150 7380 7150

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 4000 7200 7000

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6750 7450 7250

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other 6750 7680 7215

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other 6915 7135 7050

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Kukarmuda) Other 7100 7210 7165

Gujarat Surat Nizar(Pumkitalov) Other 6900 7155 7035

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6000 7000 6500

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 6700 6800 6800

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia Without Ginned Cotton 5100 7565 7495

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa Without Ginned Cotton 6575 7020 7000

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod Without Ginned Cotton 5956 5956 5956

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi Without Ginned Cotton 6800 7900 7900

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Jhabua Without Ginned Cotton 7500 7650 7600

Madhya Pradesh Jhabua Thandla Without Ginned Cotton 6000 6000 6000

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa Without Ginned Cotton 6341 7378 6341

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 5300 7080 6895

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha Without Ginned Cotton 6690 7040 6895

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon Without Ginned Cotton 4700 7435 7435

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone Without Ginned Cotton 6601 7495 7311
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Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi 6600 7220 7100

Rajasthan Beawar Vijaynagar American 7100 7100 7100

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American 7325 7375 7355

Rajasthan Khairthal Tijara Kishangarhbas RCH-2 7000 7136 7038

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) 5544 7200 5976

Telangana Medak Gajwel Cotton (Ginned) 5800 6100 6000


